4CSD

California Community College Council for Staff Development 4csd.com/4CPD.org

INVOICE



DATE:

REQUESTOR(S):

REMIT TO:

4CSD Annual Conference Attn: Shannon Krajewski 530 Los Angeles Ave. #115-196 Moorpark, CA 93021

Make all checks payable to 4CSD

TERMS:

Due upon receipt.

CONFERNECE FEES:

Early Bird: \$745 (Payment received before July 16, 2024)

Regular: \$775 (Payment received from July 16 through August 31, 2024)

Late: \$800 (Payment received after September 1, 2024)

QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION	PRICE	TOTAL
	4CSD 2024 Conference October 9-11, 2024 Claremont, CA		
	Early Bird Registration: Check to be received before July 16, 2024		
	4CSD 2024 Conference October 9-11, 2024 Claremont, CA		
	Regular Registration: Check to be received from July 16 through August 31, 2024		
	4CSD 2024 Conference October 9-11, 2024 Claremont, CA		
	Late Registration: Check to be received after August 31, 2024		
TOTAL DUE			

If you have any questions concerning this invoice, contact: info@4CPD.org